
 2013 SMART TRAINING/MEETING DATES

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC

1/16/13 Wednesday 6:00p-9:00p Medical Countermeasures Training/Exercise (BOWMANSVILLE)

2/23/13 Saturday 9:00a-5:00p AHA HeartSaver CPR/AED (New & Recert)**

2/28/13 Thursday 6:00p-9:00p AHA BLS for Healthcare Providers (RECERTS ONLY)**

3/13/13 Wednesday 6:00p-8:00p Emergency Incident Rehab. (Caring for Firefighters & 1st Responders)

3/16/13 Saturday 9:00a-11:00a Emergency Incident Rehab. (Caring for Firefighters & 1st Responders)

3/28/13 Thursday 6:00p-8:30p Orientation (NEW MEMBERS ONLY!)

4/3/13 Wednesday 6:00p-8:30p Highway Safety Awareness for First Responders

4/6/13 Saturday 9:00a-11:30a Highway Safety Awareness for First Responders

4/16/13 Tuesday 6:00p-8:00p SMART GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING

4/25/13 Thursday 7:00p-9:00p Summer SkyWarn Training

5/1/13 Wednesday 6:00p-9:00p StormWest SMART Sheltering Exercise 2013

5/15/13 Wednesday 6:00p-8:30p Tents, Trailers and Annual Safety Review

5/18/13 Saturday 9:00a-11:30a Tents, Trailers and Annual Safety Review

6/4/13 Tuesday 6:00p-8:30p Orientation (NEW MEMBERS ONLY!)

6/19/13 Wednesday 6:00p-8:30p ICS Review and Tabletop Exercise

6/22/13 Saturday 9:00a-11:30a ICS Review and Tabletop Exercise

7/17/13 Wednesday 6:00p-8:30p Terrorism Awareness/Active Shooter Events

7/20/13 Saturday 9:00a-11:30a Terrorism Awareness/Active Shooter Events

9/18/13 Wednesday 6:00p-8:30p Clinical Data Management System (CDMS) Training/Review

9/21/13 Saturday 9:00a-11:30a Clinical Data Management System (CDMS) Training/Review

10/2/13 Tuesday 6:00p-8:30p Orientation (NEW MEMBERS ONLY!)

10/10/13 Thursday 7:00p-9:00p Winter SkyWarn Training

10/16/13 Wednesday 6:00p-8:30p SMART's Role in a Mass Fatality

10/19/13 Saturday 9:00a-11:30a SMART's Role in a Mass Fatality

11/2/13 Saturday 9:00a-4:00p AHA HeartSaver First Aid (New & Recert)**

11/5/13 Tuesday 6:00p-8:00p SMART GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING

11/13/13 Wednesday 6:00p-8:30p Health/Membership Processing (PPE/ID/Physicals/Fit Testing)

11/16/13 Saturday 9:00a-11:30a Health/Membership Processing (PPE/ID/Physicals/Fit Testing)

12/4/13 Wednesday 6:00p-8:30p Pet Preparedness & First Aid

12/7/13 Saturday 9:00a-11:30a Pet Preparedness & First Aid

* Dates may change due to participation in community events / drills / exercises.

* All classes will be held at the Erie County Fire Training Academy, 3359 Broadway, Cheektowaga, NY 14227

* In an effort to facilitate an optimum training environment and experience, class size may be limited.

* Pre-registration is required for all sessions.  Every effort will be made to send out session specific 
   information, including the pre-registration form, at least 2 weeks before each session.

**Class open to those members who have completed SMART Core Courses

****AUGUST:  NO CLASSES - ENJOY YOUR VACATION!!!****


